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FAIR TRADE
CERTIFIED

RAINFOREST CERTIFIED FAIR TRADE
ALLIANCE CERTIFIED ORGANIC your dreams CERTIFIED

Defence Raya Golf Resort, Sector M, Phase 6, DHA, Lahore
info@secondcup.pk +92 327 4915915

Lahore | Islamabad | Rawalpindi | Gujrat | Sialkot | Lalamusa
Faisalabad | Murree | Nathia Gali | Karachi | Gujranwala | Sarai Alamgir
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THE GLORIOUS DAYS

From our humble beginning in 1975 as a kiosk in a shopping
mall, selling only whole bean coffee, Second Cup Coffee Co.
has become the largest Canadian specialty coffee retailer. Our
goal is to be the best. For us, that means putting coffee at the
core of the business, focusing on quality, innovation and
creating an individual experience for our customers. In 2013
Second Cup Coffee launched its first Store in Pakistan, in
2014, its first domestic franchised cafe opened in

Islamabad. Since the launch of its first cafe,

Second Cup Pakistan has maintained

strong sales growth, added 90 team

members and revenue by 209

percent. Its presence in the

region has increased steadily

with the 50th store.
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ALL DAY BREAKFAST

EUROPEANS

CHICKEN MUSHROOMS OMELETTE

With Grilled Chicken slices & Marinated Mushrooms
served with Croissant.

SKINNY EGG WHITE OMELETTE

With Egg White, Tomato , Spinach, Herbs and Cheese
served with Croissant.

MEXICAN OMELETTE

With Sausages, Salsa Sauce & Cheese served with
Bread.

FRENCH TOAST

Nutella Fresh Fruit Cream & Salted Caramel with
Granola served with Maple Syrup.

ENGLISH BREAKFAST PLATER

Bacon, Eggs, Sausage, Baked Beans, Hash Browns,
Seasonal Fresh Fruits with fried and toasted bread on
the side.

BREAKFAST SKILLET

Shakshuka- style Baked Eggs in a sauce of Chicken,
Tomatoes & Chilli Pepper. served with your choice of
bread.

BREAKFAST BUN

Omelette, Chicken, Cheese, Rocket Leave, Cream
Cheese, Bun, Seasonal Fresh Fruit.

www.secondcup.pk

1395

1395

1395

1595

1495

1495

1295

SECOND CUP SPECIALITIES 895 1 995 11295

Smoothies: (Strawberry Banana, Berry Passion,
Chocolate) Frozen Yogurt (Mango, Strawberry,
Mixberry)

PARFAITS 1095 | 1295

Granola, Oatmeal, Seasonal Fruits

PANCAKES

AMERCAN PANCAKE 1295

Signature Pancake served with Maple Syrup &
Seasonal Fresh Fruits. Choose any one:

(Salted Caramel, Lotus Biscoff, Blueberry,
Strawberry).

SERVING TIME 20 MINUTES

All Prices are Exclusive of GST.

ALL ITEMS ARE FRESH & SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

20%service charges apply limited to dine only if only plain water served.
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STARTERS

STARTERS

STUFFED CHICKEN STRIPS

Stuffed Chicken Strips with Cheese served with Sweet
& Sour Sauce

DYNAMITE PRAWN

12 Crumbed Prawn pieces served with Dynamite Sauce

MOZZARELLA STICKS

4 Pieces Fried Mozzarella Sticks served with Honey
Mustard sauce

CROISSANT WITH CHICKEN

Fried Chicken Croissant served with sauce.

LOADED NACHOS

Nachos with our Ranchero Sauce & Spicy Salsa & Sour
Cream with Nacho Cheese.

1295

1795

195

1295

1195

WAFFLES

WAFFLE 1295

Cinnamon Vanilla Waffle served with Banana , Nutella,
Maple Syrup and ,Fresh Fruits.

SOUPS

HOT & SOUR SOUP 995

Traditional Hot & Sour Soup with Garlic Bread.

CREAM OF CHICKEN SOUP 995

Our take on the classic cream & mushrooms soup
served with garlic bread.

SERVING TIME 20 MINUTES
All Prices are Exclusive of GST.
ALL ITEMS ARE FRESH & SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

20%service charges apply limited to dine only if only plain
water served.
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PASTA, SALADS

PASTA, SALADS

CAESAR SALAD

Crispy Iceberg, Parmesan Cheese, Sundried Tomato,
Chicken slices with Caesar Dressing.

ALFREDO PASTA

Mushrooms_Slices with our Creamy Alfredo Sauce,
Faticheni Pasta served with Tossed Garlic Bread.

ARRABIATA PASTA

Penne Pasta in Spicy Tomato Sauce with Grilled
Chicken.

ULTIMATE MAC & CHEESE

Creamy Macaroni with Cheese Sauce served with
Cheetos.

FISH & CHIPS

Traditional style Crumbed Fish served with
Home made Tartar Sauce and French Fries.

195

1695

1595

1795,

1695

FRIES
CHEESE FRIES 1195
PLAN FRIES 1045
DIP SAUCE 195

SERVING TIME 20 MINUTES

All Prices are Exclusive of GST.

ALL ITEMS ARE FRESH & SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
20%service charges apply limited to dine only if only plain
water served.

www.secondcup.pk



MAIN COURSES

CAFE DELITES

TARRAGéN CHICKEN

Char Grilled Chicken with House Spice Tarragon sauce
served with Rice.

MOROCCAN CHICKEN

Char Grilled chicken with house spice Moroccan sauce
served with Rice.

PERI PERI CHICKEN

Spicy Peri Peri Grilled Chicken with Peri Rice.

CHICKEN STEAK

Grilled Chicken served with White Mushrooms Sauce,
Vegetables & Mashed Potatoes.

POLO TUSCAN

Grilled Chicken Breast Stuffed with Spinach,
Mushrooms, Olives, Cheese topped with Polo Sauce
and served with Vegetables & Mashed Potatoes.

CORDON BLEU CHICKEN

Flavoursome Chicken & Pepperoni rolled up around in
Mozzarella & Cheddar Cheese served with Vegetables
and Mashed Potatoes.

2095

2095

1995,

1995

2095

2095

EUROPEANS

CHICKEN CHILLI DRY 2095

Spicy Chicken Green Chili served with Rice.

CHICKEN CASHEW NUT 2195

Juicy Chicken Cubes & Cashew Nut Sauce served with
Rice.

PARMIGIANA CHICKEN 2095

Fried Chicken Breast topping with Red Sauce & Cheese
served with Marinara Spaghetti.

SERVING TIME 20 MINUTES

All Prices are Exclusive of GST.

ALL ITEMS ARE FRESH & SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
20%service charges apply limited to dine only if only plain
water served.
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SANDWICH, PANINI

EUROPEANS

CLUB SANDWICH

Grilled Chicken, Egg, Cheese; Tomato, & Turkey Bacon
served with French Fries and Coleslaw.

TERIYAKI SANDWICH

Grilled Chicken in Teriyaki and Garlic Sauce with
Veggies served with French Fries and Coleslaw

AVOCADO PESTO SANDWICH

Avocado Pesto sauce with Grilled Chicken Cheese
served with French Fries.

GIRLLED CHICKEN PANINI

Spicy Grilled Chicken, Cheese, Vegetables, served with
French Fries

PEPPERONI PARMESAN PANINI

Mozzarella & Parmesan Cheese, Sundried Tomato,
Pesto Sauce, Grilled Mushrooms & Pepperoni served
with French Fries.

SMOKEDHOUSE BEEF BURGER

Beef Patty, Grilled Onions, Turkey Bacon served with
French Fries.

www.secondcup.pk

1895

1795

1595

1695

1495

1795



BURGERS & PIZZA (DEEP PAN-THIN CRUST)

EUROPEANS

WHITE HUT BURGER

Chicken / Beef Patty ,Iceberg, with White Hut Sauce
served with French Fries.

Chicken 1395 | Beef 1595

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 1395

Stuffed with our Marinated Chicken Patty, Cheese and
Mushrooms in Mexican Sauce served with French
Fries.

EUROPEANS

SECOND CUP SPECIAL PIZZA 1895, 2195

House Special Sauce, Chicken Pepperoni, Sausages,
Mushrooms, Olives and Vegetables.

PEPPERONI PARMESAN PIZZA 1895, 2195
House Special Sauce, Pepperoni, Parmesan Cheese

and Basil.

MARGHERITA PIZZA 1595, 1995

House Special Sauce with Cheese and Basil.

SERVING TIME 20 MINUTES

All Prices are Exclusive of GST.

ALL ITEMS ARE FRESH & SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

20%service charges apply limited to dine only if only plain water served

www.secondcup.pk

ALWAYS FRESH

DELICIOUSDESSERT & CAKES

FRESHLY BAKED

Cadburry Brownie

Fudge Brownie
Walnut Brownie
Marble Loaf
Chocolate Donut

Caramel Molten
Chocolate Pop

Biscoti

Chocolate Chip Muffin
Butterscotch Muffin
Chocolate Chunk Cookie
Chocolate Molten Cake
SERVING %’IME 20 MINUTES

All Prices are Exclusive of GST.
ALL ITEMS ARE FRESH & SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

450

425

395

295

320

550

195

350

395

395

350

475

20%service charges apply limited to dine only if only plain water served.
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EUROPEANS

FRESHLY BAKED

Chocolate Tart 495
Lemon Tart 495
Walnut Pie 495
Second Cup Special Brownie 425
Biscoffee Slice 450
Snicker Slice 450
Lotus Sundae 550
Banana Loaf 325
BROWNIE SKILLET 1095
BREAD PUDDING 1095

MOLTEN LAVA WITH ICE CREAM 1095

Rich Chocolate Cake filled with Molten Chocolate
served with Ice Cream




ALWAYS FRESH

CAKES

=>

CUSTOM CAKES

ALWAYS FRESH

JUICE S (REGULAR SIZE)

SOFT DRINKS

CAKES CUSTOM CAKES APPLE JUICE 895 FANTA 225
COKE REGULAR 225
Lotus Cheese Cake 5750 825 GRAPES 995
: COKE DIRT 225
Nutella Chocolate Cake 4000 595 CARROT 795 SPRITE REGULAR 225
SPRITE DIRT 225
Devil Fudge Cake 4000 595 WATER MELON 595
RED BULL 725
Three Milk Cake 4000 595 POMEGRANATE (WHITE - RED) 1495 RED BULL S.F 725
EVAIN 375
ORANGE 795
New York Cheese Cake 5750 825 e e
FALSA 995
Caramel Cake 4000 595
< SERVING TIME 20 MINUTES
Ferrero Rocher Cake 3200 595 All Prices are Exclusive of GST.
; ALL ITEMS ARE FRESH & SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
o e o 20% service charges apply limited to dine only if only
Heavenly Chocolate Mini Cake 870 COCKTA L (REGULAR SIZE) S ALY
Belgium Chocolate Mini Cake 870
MINT MARGARITA 795
Ferrero Rocher Mini Cake 870
FRESH LIME SODA 795
German Chocolate Mini Cake 870
Nutella Chocolate Mini Cake 870 R
All Prices are Exclusive of GST. S H A K E S (REGULAR SIZE)
Butterscotch Mini Cake 870 ALL ITEMS ARE FRESH & SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY
20% service charges apply limited to dine only if only
plain water served.
APPLE 895
BANANA 895
APPLE & BANANA 895
STRAWBERRY 895
PINA COLADA 995 4
SECOND CUP MANGO 995 1 L2 -
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